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Re: Data code lists for CX template Dtd. 23rd Oct 24

From Rahul Sharma (IN) <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>
Date Wed 10/30/2024 2:46 PM
To Atish patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>
Cc Deepak Jiwtode <deepak.jiwtode@vishvaraj.in>; Surabhi Tewari (IN) <surabhi.t.tewari@pwc.com>; Vishal Shokeen (IN) <vishal.shokeen@pwc.com>; Joydev Ghosh

<joydev.ghosh@vishvaraj.in>; Gaurang Patel (IN) <gaurang.p.patel@pwc.com>; rahul.nerurkar <rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>; Deepak Chaturvedi (IN)
<deepak.chaturvedi@pwc.com>; Sidharth Bhardwaj (IN) <sidharth.bhardwaj@pwc.com>; Ashish Negi (IN) <ashish.n.negi@pwc.com>; Namburi Uday Kumar (IN)
<namburi.u.kumar@pwc.com>; Manish Padalia (IN) <manish.padalia@pwc.com>; SAHIBA Tyagi (IN) <sahiba.tyagi@pwc.com>; Pritesh Kumar (IN)
<pritesh.k.kumar@pwc.com>; Kartik mahajan <kartik.mahajan@vishvaraj.in>; Nikhil Sonawane <nikhil.sonawane@vishvaraj.in>

Thanks for providing the successful confirmations. 

Regards
Rahul Sharma 
Senior Associate 
Advisory: One Consulting 
Email: rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com
PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited,
252, Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar (West),
Mumbai-400028
(M) :- +91-99233-290-82 

From: Atish Patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>
Sent: Wednesday, October 30, 2024 11:11 AM
To: Rahul Sharma (IN) <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>
Cc: Deepak Jiwtode <deepak.jiwtode@vishvaraj.in>; Surabhi Tewari (IN) <surabhi.t.tewari@pwc.com>; Vishal Shokeen (IN) <vishal.shokeen@pwc.com>; Joydev Ghosh
<joydev.ghosh@vishvaraj.in>; Gaurang Patel (IN) <gaurang.p.patel@pwc.com>; rahul.nerurkar <rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>; Deepak Chaturvedi (IN)
<deepak.chaturvedi@pwc.com>; Sidharth Bhardwaj (IN) <sidharth.bhardwaj@pwc.com>; Ashish Negi (IN) <ashish.n.negi@pwc.com>; Namburi Uday Kumar (IN)
<namburi.u.kumar@pwc.com>; Manish Padalia (IN) <manish.padalia@pwc.com>; SAHIBA Tyagi (IN) <sahiba.tyagi@pwc.com>; Pritesh Kumar (IN) <pritesh.k.kumar@pwc.com>;
Kartik mahajan <kartik.mahajan@vishvaraj.in>; Nikhil Sonawane <nikhil.sonawane@vishvaraj.in>
Subject: Re: Data code lists for CX template Dtd. 23rd Oct 24
 
Dear Rahul

We have checked and tested the DRFOUT and ZMM022 functionality for newly created materials in S/4 HANA, now it is working fine (Product - Product
Administration and BOQ & Cost Estimation) but we need to keep it under observation for at least 10 days to check upcoming new requirements.

I will contact you if there will be any issue while updating the materials from S/4 HANA to C4C.

Also I request PwC-C4C team (Mr. Vishal Shokeen) to update the Voice Tool incident number INC-2024-02148 (current status is In progress) and keep it with
Resolved status.

The following screenshots for your reference :

Product -Product Administration :
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BOQ & Cost Estimation :

Also you are requested to please check the below Data Path, it takes 15 to 20 minutes to fetch data from EPC-Database, please reduce the time, this issue is
already discussed with Mr. Yogesh Singh and Mr. Vishal Shokeen during the time of implementation and during our regular working hours but still we are
facing this.
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Thanks & Regards

Atish Patil

On Tue, Oct 29, 2024 at 2:38 PM Atish Patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in> wrote:
Dear Rahul

Thanks for the mail, I will check through DRFOUT and ZMM022 (EPC),ZMM023 (O&M) and confirm to you soon.

Thanks & Regards

Atish Patil

On Tue, Oct 29, 2024 at 2:17 PM Rahul Sharma (IN) <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com> wrote:
Dear Atish ji , 

In line with you prior communication for the C4C issue , request you to please check and confirm. 

If there any issue still persist please provide the details on this mail. 

@Surabhi Tewari (IN) @Vishal Shokeen (IN)
Will assist in case there are any bottlenecks. 

Request kind confirmations.

Sent from Outlook for Android

From: Rahul Sharma (IN) <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>
Sent: Wednesday, October 23, 2024 6:19:34 PM
To: Atish patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: Surabhi Tewari (IN) <surabhi.t.tewari@pwc.com>; Joydev Ghosh <joydev.ghosh@vishvaraj.in>; Deepak Jiwtode <deepak.jiwtode@vishvaraj.in>; Gaurang Patel (IN)
<gaurang.p.patel@pwc.com>; rahul.nerurkar <rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>; Deepak Chaturvedi (IN) <deepak.chaturvedi@pwc.com>; Sidharth Bhardwaj (IN)
<sidharth.bhardwaj@pwc.com>; Ashish Negi (IN) <ashish.n.negi@pwc.com>; Namburi Uday Kumar (IN) <namburi.u.kumar@pwc.com>; Gaurang Patel (IN)
<gaurang.p.patel@pwc.com>; Manish Padalia (IN) <manish.padalia@pwc.com>; SAHIBA Tyagi (IN) <sahiba.tyagi@pwc.com>; Pritesh Kumar (IN)
<pritesh.k.kumar@pwc.com>
Subject: Re: Data code lists for CX template Dtd. 23rd Oct 24
 
Dear Atish ji , 

We are working on the C4C - CX issue , i would like to thank you for being patient with the issue however we are still working on the issue. 

We are targeting to close the issue shortly and we shall confirm you the closure dates in the upcomimg week. 

Thank you

Regards
Rahul Sharma 
Senior Associate 
Advisory: One Consulting 
Email: rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com
PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited,
252, Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar (West),
Mumbai-400028
(M) :- +91-99233-290-82 
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From: Atish Patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>
Sent: Wednesday, October 23, 2024 5:40 PM
To: Rahul Sharma (IN) <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>
Cc: Surabhi Tewari (IN) <surabhi.t.tewari@pwc.com>; Joydev Ghosh <joydev.ghosh@vishvaraj.in>; Deepak Jiwtode <deepak.jiwtode@vishvaraj.in>; Gaurang Patel (IN)
<gaurang.p.patel@pwc.com>; rahul.nerurkar <rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>
Subject: Re: Data code lists for CX template Dtd. 23rd Oct 24
 
Dear Rahul

Please provide a timeline for when we will reach a conclusion on these issues, as we are dependent on your process.

Thanks & Regards

Atish Patil

On Wed, Oct 23, 2024 at 5:24 PM Deepak Jiwtode <deepak.jiwtode@vishvaraj.in> wrote:
Dear Rahul ji & Surabhi,

Please find the attached remaining product list to upload in C4C aeap.
Kindly confirm once uploaded to C4C.

Regards,
Deepak Jiwtode

"The information transmitted, including any attachments, is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain confidential
and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or taking of any action in reliance upon, this information by persons
or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited, and all liability arising therefrom is disclaimed. If you received this in error, please contact the
sender and delete the material from any computer. Please note if the e-mail address include "TPR", the sender of this e-mail is a third party resource, and
not an employee, who has been specifically authorized to correspond routine matters related to the project only. For any clarification with regard to any
non-routine or engagement specific deliverables please contact the assigned project manager/ project partner."
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